82517 06-09-94P01:42 RCVD	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Volmary Page 1815
TRADE DE MON-BUTHESE PR	SEVIS, as tenants by the entirety
	the second and the second and the second
The second second and the second sector that is the first	self and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, self and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
similared in the County of KLANAUH	and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: ng East of the Dalles-California Highway in Section 28, East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.
	tion conveyed to the Department of Transportation Highway
Division recorded July 30, Klamath County, Oregon	1990 In Volume M90 page 15194 Microfilm Records of
MOU	NTAIN TITLE COMPANY
laws and regulations. Before signing o	e of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should unity planning department to verify approved uses." AND TO DETERMINE AND DETERMINE AND TO DETERMINE AND TO DETE
LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST	FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, AS: DEFINED IN ORS 30.930." nto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
I to tom fill rained in fee simple and the	upon the land, if any, as the date of this deed
grandor will warrant and forever defer	nd the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims mere except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration	n paid for this transfer, stated in terms of addars, is 5
THE COMER BUILD HUDGED BUILD	te the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the	e provisions hereoj apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused order of its board of directors.	its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
County of Los Ingeles	2) SS. MABEL BERK
	/
CHARLESS appeared the above na HABEL MERICES	
and acknowledged the foregoing	g instrument
Before me: Andrew Pilly	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss: The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Netary Public for Oregon Her commission expires: Andrew P.	threak t
Comme 110	
	My commission expires:
CHANAES AND HABEL	STATE OF OREGON,
Hobart Hobart	
LOS Procleo, CA	County of <u>Klamath</u> Lecrify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>9th</u>
DAVID G. and HAUREEN SILVER DAVID G. and HAUREEN SILVER Q. D. DOV (103) Andurue, CH 945	County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>County of Klamath</u> <u>I certify that the within instrument was</u> <u>received for record on the 9th</u> <u>day of June</u> , 19 94 <u>all 142</u> <u>o'clock P Min</u> and recorded
Brouse CH 94	County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>I certify that the within instrument was</u> received for record on the <u>9th</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>94</u> , at <u>1:42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> <u>M.</u> , and recorded <u>swct BESEVED</u> in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>18150</u> or as <u>FOR</u> file/reel number <u>82517</u> <u>RIA</u> <u>RIA</u>
Draugher, CH 14	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>9th</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>94</u> , at <u>1:42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>18150</u> or as por file/reel number <u>82517</u> RIA
BIGLIDIC, CH 945	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>9th</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>94</u> , at <u>Li42</u> oclock <u>P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>18150</u> or as file/reel number <u>82517</u> RIA RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY